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SiPARI$ KODU .
ORDER CODE
103-02-14
402
103-02-15

ACIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION

Trend Raf Pimi @5mm (Ahsap icin)
Trend Shelf Support @5mm (for wood)

Trend Raf Pimi @3mm (Ahsap icin)
Trend Shelf Support @3mm (for wood)
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103-02-15 103-02-14

Olgiilerde degisiklik yapma hakki saklidir.

9,5
7,5

MESAN reserves the right to change the dimensions.

(MESAN)

29 x19x 23
@5mm
20,960 kg
29x19x23
@3mm
16,960 kg
103-02-14
Tagima Kapasitesi 75 kg / m?
Load capacity 75 kg / m?
103-02-15
Tagima Kapasitesi 50 kg / m?
Load capacity 50 kg / m?

12,5

=== FURNITURE EQUIPMENT —

Ad
Pcs
Ad
Pcs

500
8.000
500
8.000

KomnaHusi octaBnsieT 3a coboii NpaBo BHOCUTb U3MEHEHUS B pa3Mepbl.




